.
IMPACT SOCKETS 3/4" DRIVE DEEP METRIC BY M7
Features
3/4" Drive 6pt Deep Impact Socket Metric
SKU Option Part # Price
87432758 Size: 17mm M7-MA631M17 $32.5
8731244 Size: 18mm M7-MA631M18 $33.6
87432798 Size: 21mm M7-MA631M21 $32
87432886 Size: 24mm M7-MA631M24 $33.6
87432887 Size: 25mm M7-MA631M25 $32
8731105 Size: 27mm M7-MA631M27 $36.5
87432199 Size: 30mm M7-MA631M30 $39.4
87432109 Size: 32mm M7-MA631M32 $40.7
8731275 Size: 33mm M7-MA631M33 $41
87432437 Size: 34mm M7-MA631M34 $45.6
8731187 Size: 35mm M7-MA631M35 $44.8
87432305 Size: 38mm M7-MA631M38 $45
8731107 Size: 41mm M7-MA631M41 $51.3
8731261 Size: 46mm M7-MA631M46 $65.8
87432799 Size: 50mm M7-MA631M50 $79
Model
Type Impact Socket
SKU 87432758
Part Number M7-MA631M17
Barcode 4711225472027
Brand M7
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.0 kg
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre
for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS
- VERSION: 20240519
Errors and omissions excepted